Faedingarnr Nafn

152004237836
152007256259
152010255177
152009125350
152010225964
152009282572
152008135065
152010135062
152010258150
152009257242
152010258318
152010265005
152009238872
152009258318
152007257701
152010157593
152009257591
152007257346
152009257663
152009257685
152008258160
152010158160
152010258161
152009257713
152009255112
152011256301
152011255119
152009255106
152010255106
152009255111
152009256511
152009225872
152006286221
152010258047
152010286592
152005257795
152009257686
152008257686
152005258481
152010266210
152008258162
152008258265
152009257780
152009257350
152009265663
152009265510
152009165247
152007265304
1S2006265276
152009265305
152009265558
152009265165

S6ldégg
Dula
Snalda
Julius Sesar
Katla
Alfdis
Bleer
Ezra
Hugljuf
So6lrdn
isafold
Elva
Bjarna
Lending
Mai
Hlekkur
Katina
Skrida
Molda
Skrautfjoour
Kvedja
Stormur
Harpa
Greip
Bylgja
Nutio
10a
Orrusta
Osvor
Vidd
Kilja
Gulltoppa
Freydis
Osk
Hrénn
Birta
Stilling
Diva
Bjorgun
Frigg
RO
Hrénn
Blaja
Skal
Kvika
Orka
Hrafn
Saga
Jani
S6ldégg
Osp
Ddgun

Sidsumarsyning a Saudarkroki

Uppruni
Kaldarbakka
Hnjuki
Sydra-Kolugili
Kdpavogi
Svarfholti
Ragnheidarstodum
Einhamri 2
Einhamri 2
Hofi a Hofoastrond
Vedramoti
Skufsstooum
Litlu-Brekku
Skardi
Skufsstdoum
Saudarkroki
Ytra-Vallholti
Ytra-Vallholti
Hafsteinsstooum
Ibishéli
ibishali

pafum

bafum

pafum
Saudarkroki
Leekjamati
Leysingjastodum 11
Laekjamati
Leekjamoti
Leekjamati
Leekjamoti
Stéradal
Hvammsvik
Bakkakoti
Ysta-Mé
Herridarholi
Laugardal
Ibishéli
ibishali
Asgeirsbrekku
Torfunesi
pafum
Nedra-Asi
Saurbeae
Hafsteinsstooum
Argerdi
Hélum

Osi

Skridu

Barka

Skridu
Ytri-Beegisa |
Arholi

Synandi/knapi
Agnar Pér Magnisson
Agnar b6r Magnisson
Agnar Pér Magnisson
Agnar b6r Magnisson
Agnar Pér Magnisson
Agnar b6r Magnisson
Agnar Pér Magnisson
Agnar b6r Magnisson
Barbara Wenzl

Bjarni Jonasson

Bjarni Jonasson

Bjarni Jonasson

Bjarni Jonasson

Bjarni Jonasson

Bjarni Jonasson

Bjarni Jonasson

Bjarni Jonasson

Egill Pdrir Bjarnason
Elisabeth Jansen
Elisabeth Jansen

Gisli Gislason

Gisli Gislason

Gisli Gislason

Heidran Osk Eymundsdattir
[solfur Lindal borisson
isolfur Lindal borisson
[solfur Lindal borisson
isolfur Lindal borisson
[solfur Lindal borisson
isolfur Lindal borisson
Jakob Vidir Kristjansson
Jakob Vidir Kristjansson
Johanna Schulz

Magnus Bragi MagnUsson
Magnus Bragi Magnisson
Magnus Bragi MagnUsson
Magnus Bragi Magnisson
Magnus Bragi Magnisson
Magnus Bragi Magnisson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth
Pétur Orn Sveinsson
Pétur Orn Sveinsson
Skapti Steinbjérnsson
Stefén Birgir Stefansson
Stefan Birgir Stefansson
Vidar Bragason

POr Jonsteinsson

POr Jonsteinsson

POr Jonsteinsson

POr Jonsteinsson
Pérhallur Runar borvaldsson

Dagsetning
20. &gust,
20. agust,
20. &gust,
20. agust,
20. &gust,
20. agust,
20. 4gust,
20. agust,
19. 4gust,
19. agust,
19. 4gust,
20. agust,
20. 4gust,
20. agust,
20. 4gust,
20. agust,
20. 4gust,
20. agust,
19. 4gust,
19. agust,
20. agust,
20. agust,
20. gust,
19. agust,
19. 4gust,
19. agust,
19. 4gust,
19. agust,
19. 4gust,
19. agust,
19. 4gust,
19. agust,
20. agust,
19. agust,
19. 4gust,
19. agust,
19. 4gust,
20. agust,
20. agust,
20. agust,
20. agust,
19. agust,
19. 4gust,
20. agust,
20. agust,
20. 4gust,
20. agust,
20. 4gust,
20. agust,
20. 4gust,
20. agust,
20. 4gust,



